NO+BL Duatlon Zamberk (Pohar Vychodnich Cech,TT Déti - Pardubicky kraj, TT- Déti) - Celkové, 20.09.2014

# Jméno
1 St¥ihavka Jindfich (2000)
2 Stloukal Stépan (2000)
3 Burian Mat&;j (2000)
4 Trutna Jan (1999)
5 Hauf Jan (1999)
6 Hanyk Michal (2002)
7 Capousek Adam (1999)
8 Kmoni¢kové Pavla (2000)
9 Piistové Sarka (2002)
10 Kucerova Lucie (2001)
11 Karlik Mikulg (1999)
12 Vieti¢ka Jaroslav (2002)
13 Dostélek Vojtéch Petr (2002)
14 Bffeznova Radka (1999)
15 Jirasko Josef (2001)
16 Cejka Jan (2001)
17 Moravec Jakub (1999)
18 Zdrazilova Zoe (2002)
19 Hynek Lukas (2002)
20 Kroulikova Zaneta (2001)
21 Moravec Jan (2002)
22 AHMADU SUKA Nicolas (2002)
23 Marek Lukas (2002)
24 KUDRNA Ladislav (2002)
25 Grossmannova Tereza (2002)
26 JIKOVA Jana (2000)
27 Mikyskova Barbora (2002)
DsQ David Pavel (2001)
DsQ Davidova Michaela (2002)
DsQ Faltusova Katefina (1999)

Generovano dne 02.07.2025 13:42

Zemé&
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team

ACT Lerak

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Stalak - Devoss RK

AC Turnov

3D Fitness RT

czechK. T.

Czech K.T.

ACT Lerak

Klub biatlonu Letohrad
Diana Sport

Klub biatlonu Letohrad
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Czech Tri K. Team

JM Team Letohrad
Triatlon klub Ostrava
Klub biatlonu Letohrad
Klub biatlonu Letohrad
Klub biatlonu Letohrad
Klub biatlonu Letohrad
Klub biatlonu Letohrad
Cervené Pecky

KB OEZ LETOHRAD

SkiTri Jablonné

Klub biatlonu Letohrad

Cas

00:15:02,00
00:15:10,00
00:15:42,00
00:16:02,00
00:16:18,00
00:16:39,00
00:16:43,00
00:16:57,00
00:17:09,00
00:17:20,00
00:17:22,00
00:17:49,00
00:18:12,00
00:18:20,00
00:18:33,00
00:19:02,00
00:19:06,00
00:19:20,00
00:19:37,00
00:20:02,00
00:20:12,00
00:20:17,00
00:20:31,00
00:20:33,00
00:20:34,00
00:20:56,00
00:25:52,00
00:18:12,00
00:18:19,00
00:18:38,00

B&h
00:03:13,00(2)
00:03:09,00(1)
00:03:14,00(3)
00:03:15,00(4)
00:03:27,00(7)
00:03:27,00(6)
00:03:25,00(5)
00:03:31,00(9)

00:03:33,00(10)
00:03:36,00(13)
00:03:37,00(14)
00:03:31,00(8)
00:03:36,00(12)
00:04:00,00(21)
00:04:03,00(22)
00:03:57,00(16)
00:03:35,00(11)
00:04:00,00(20)
00:03:57,00(18)
00:03:52,00(15)
00:04:07,00(24)
00:04:05,00(23)
00:03:58,00(19)
00:03:57,00(17)
00:04:13,00(26)
00:04:10,00(25)
00:04:58,00(27)
00:04:19,00()
00:04:23,00()
00:04:17,00()

1. depo
00:00:18,00(2)
00:00:20,00(9)
00:00:18,00(3)
00:00:20,00(11)
00:00:19,00(4)
00:00:20,00(8)
00:00:18,00(1)
00:00:19,00(6)
00:00:21,00(12)
00:00:20,00(10)
00:00:25,00(23)
00:00:19,00(5)
00:00:22,00(17)
00:00:21,00(13)
00:00:19,00(7)
00:00:27,00(26)
00:00:25,00(24)
00:00:22,00(15)
00:00:28,00(27)
00:00:22,00(16)
00:00:24,00(20)
00:00:24,00(21)
00:00:26,00(25)
00:00:21,00(14)
00:00:22,00(18)
00:00:24,00(22)
00:00:23,00(19)
00:00:24,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:24,00()

~SF

POHAR VYCHODNICH CECH

Kolo
00:06:14,00(1)
00:06:16,00(2)
00:06:44,00(5)
00:06:41,00(4)
00:06:33,00(3)

00:07:13,00(10)
00:06:55,00(6)
00:07:11,00(9)
00:07:07,00(8)
00:07:02,00(7)
00:07:35,00(13)
00:08:07,00(17)
00:08:02,00(16)
00:07:25,00(11)
00:07:29,00(12)
00:07:51,00(14)
00:07:54,00(15)
00:08:20,00(19)
00:08:13,00(18)
00:08:44,00(22)
00:08:36,00(21)
00:09:16,00(24)
00:09:18,00(25)
00:09:22,00(26)
00:09:10,00(23)
00:08:27,00(20)
00:12:00,00(27)
00:09:44,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:09:54,00()

2. depo

00:00:16,00(2)
00:00:17,00(10)
00:00:16,00(3)
00:00:29,00(26)
00:00:16,00(6)
00:00:18,00(11)
00:00:19,00(12)
00:00:16,00(7)
00:00:16,00(5)
00:00:16,00(4)
00:00:20,00(16)
00:00:17,00(8)
00:00:20,00(17)
00:00:20,00(15)
00:00:17,00(9)
00:00:19,00(13)
00:00:15,00(1)
00:00:21,00(19)
00:00:29,00(27)
00:00:23,00(23)
00:00:24,00(24)
00:00:21,00(20)
00:00:23,00(21)
00:00:20,00(18)
00:00:23,00(22)
00:00:29,00(25)
00:00:19,00(14)

00:00:25,00()

00:00:22,00()

00:00:27,00()

DETI &G4

B&h
00:03:13,00(2)
00:03:09,00(1)
00:03:14,00(3)
00:03:15,00(4)
00:03:27,00(7)
00:03:27,00(6)
00:03:25,00(5)
00:03:31,00(9)

00:03:33,00(10)
00:03:36,00(13)
00:03:37,00(14)
00:03:31,00(8)
00:03:36,00(12)
00:04:00,00(21)
00:04:03,00(22)
00:03:57,00(16)
00:03:35,00(11)
00:04:00,00(20)
00:03:57,00(18)
00:03:52,00(15)
00:04:07,00(24)
00:04:05,00(23)
00:03:58,00(19)
00:03:57,00(17)
00:04:13,00(26)
00:04:10,00(25)
00:04:58,00(27)
00:04:19,00()
00:04:23,00()
00:04:17,00()



